NJLA Conference April 28 & 29, 2009 Exhibitor Listing current as of 3/20/09
Booth Number

Company Name

3M Library Systems

Agati Furniture

American Interfile and Library Relocations
Apple Books

Arcari and lovino Architects, P.C.
Astrocare Fire and Water Restoration
AWE

Baker and Taylor

BBC Audiobooks America

Bentley Prince Street

Blackstone Audio, Inc.

Book Systems, Inc.

Books on Tape/Listening Library
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Bowker

Brainfuse

Brodart Co.

BWI

Children's Plus Inc.

Child's World

Combined Book Exhibit

Commercial Interiors Direct, Inc.
Communications Workers of America Local 1031
Comprise Technologies

Creative Library Concepts, Inc.
Davidson Titles, Inc.

Deadly Ink Press

Dean Equipment and Furniture Co., Inc.
Dennis Kowal Architects

Drexel University Online, The iSchool
EBSCO Information Services

ej IMPACT Inc.

Encyclopedia Britannica

Faridy Veisz Fraytak, P.C.

Fax24 Public Fax Service

Follett Software

Gale, Part of Cengage Learning
Generations on Line

Globus Design Associates

H.W. Wilson

HMR Architects

Ingram Library Services

Innovative Document Imaging, LLC
Knitting Out Loud

Library Automation Technologies, Inc.
Library Interiors, Inc.

Lyrasis (PALINET)

Local 108

Music at your Library

204,

402, 404, 406, 408,410.

226,

207,
109,

112
430
312
316
102
305
210
206
223
423
325
326
116
211
224
403
225
328
301
427
412
121
101
323
218
103
310
108
228
212
205
322
311
215
219
321
220
216
202
105
113
324
123
417
314
209
111
115
304



National Network of Libraries of Medicine, Middle
Atlantic Region

New Jersey Law Journal

New Jersey Publishers Representatives
New Jersey State Library
OverDrive, Inc.

Playaway

Plunkett Research, Ltd.

Plymouth Rocket, Inc.

Polaris

Pro Libra Associates, Inc.
ProQuest

Quality Books, Inc.

Rainbow Book Company
Recorded Books

Reference Group reference usa
Romantic Devil Records

RSC Architects

Rutgers University

Rutgers University Press

Sebco Books

Shaw Contract Group

SirsiDynix

Snakes-N-Scales

Soyka Smith Design Studios
Spacesaver Systems of New Jersey Inc.
Standard & Poor's

Stop Falling Productions

Tantor Media, Inc.

Tell Me More

TLC - The Library Corporation
Tutor.com

Unicont Enterprises Inc.

Unique Books Inc.

Unique Management Services, Inc.
World Book Inc.

122

107
110
201, 203
425
308
318
217
303
313
309
118
306
214
104, 106
319
114
117
208
421
221
222
426
401
327
405
227
414
317
213
302
315
320
307
119, 120
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